phased redevelopment of the property. Accent will then establish and manage a slate of subtenants 

on the Premises.  

The term of this Lease Agreement is for thirty (30) years, with additional optional terms, if the 

Lessee is not in default. The annual rent will be One Hundred Forty-Four Thousand Dollars 

($144,000.00) annually, but the Lessee will pay a reduced rent during the Construction & 

Financial Stabilization Period of this Lease. The Lessee will be required to pay Additional Rent of 

up to Thirty percent (30%) of all base rent collected from its subtenants.

[...]

agreement, the tenant will develop two brand new buildings, to be used as a bulk storage warehouse 

and or flex space along with parking and other permitted uses on the premises. The lease term is 

for thirty (30) years, with optional terms if the Lessee is not in default. 

The Annual rent is Thirty-Six Thousand Dollars ($36,000.00), payable in monthly installments 

of Three Thousand Dollars ($3,000.00). In addition to the base rent, Subbase Warehouses will 

pay the GVI up to an additional 30% percent of all base rent collected from subtenants.  

Subbase Warehouses, at its own cost and expense, will demolish the current derelict structures,

[...]

a food and beverage management company with a bakery and deli, jewelry business management, 

and other related purposes.  

The term of this Lease Agreement is for thirty (30) years, with additional optional terms, if the 

Lessee is not in default. The annual rent will be Twelve Thousand Dollars ($12,000.00) . A 

reduced rent will be paid during the Construction & Stabilization Period of this lease while DM 

Hospitality will undertake, at its own cost and expense, phased property improvements valued at 

approximately Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000.00).  

This structure is located within the historic town of Charlotte Amalie; thus, the improvements are 

all subject to the approvals of the Historic Preservation Committee. DM Hospitality has previously 

renovated multiple buildings and spaces within the district.